
79-ND Battery/Motor Kit                                                 1 of 2 

 
 

Nippondenso OSGR Battery/Motor Terminal Kit 
 
Light Duty 
 

Metro#  Parts Ref# Photo 
 
 
 
79-82001 

 
 
 
Motor Term 
(M8 Post) 

66-82106 Contact 1 piece 
71-82129 O-ring (6IDx9.6ODx1.8) 1 piece 
72-82101 Insulator (Ext) 1 piece 
72-82104 Insulator (Int) 1 piece 
84-82115 Terminal Post (M8x1.25x24L) 1 piece 
85-82012F Flange Nut (M8x1.25x8) 1 piece 
85-82103 Hex Nut (M8x1.25x4) 1 piece 
85-82119 Washer 1 piece 

 

 

 
 
 
 
79-82002 

 
 
 
 
Battery Term 
(M8 Post) 

66-82114 Contact 1 piece 
66-82157 Insulator (Paper) 1 piece 
71-82129 O-ring (6IDx9.6ODx1.8) 1 piece 
72-82101 Insulator (Ext) 1 piece 
72-82104 Insulator (Int) 1 piece 
84-82119 Terminal Post (M8x1.25x33L) 1 piece 
85-82012F Flange Nut (M8x1.25x8) 1 piece 
85-82103 Hex Nut (M8x1.25x4) 1 piece 
85-82119 Washer 1 piece 

 

 

 
 
 
 
79-82003 

 
 
 
 
Battery Term 
(M8 Post) 

66-82106 Contact 1 piece 
66-82146 Insulator (Paper) 1 piece 
71-82129 O-ring (6IDx9.6ODx1.8) 1 piece 
72-82101 Insulator (Ext) 1 piece 
72-82104 Insulator (Int) 1 piece 
84-82110 Terminal Post (M8x1.25x26L) 1 piece 
85-82012F Flange Nut (M8x1.25x8) 1 piece 
85-82103 Hex Nut (M8x1.25x4) 1 piece 
85-82119 Washer 1 piece 

 

 

 
 
 
 
79-82004 

 
 
 
 
Battery Term 
(M8 Post) 

66-82112 Contact 1 piece 
66-82157 Insulator (Paper) 1 piece 
71-82129 O-ring (6IDx9.6ODx1.8) 1 piece 
72-82101 Insulator (Ext) 1 piece 
72-82104 Insulator (Int) 1 piece 
84-82110 Terminal Post (M8x1.25x26L) 1 piece 
85-82012F Flange Nut (M8x1.25x8) 1 piece 
85-82103 Hex Nut (M8x1.25x4) 1 piece 
85-82119 Washer 1 piece 

 

 
 
 
 
79-82005 

 
 
 
 
Battery Term 
(M8 Post) 

66-82112 Contact 1 piece 
66-82157 Insulator (Paper) 1 piece 
71-82129 O-ring (6IDx9.6ODx1.8) 1 piece 
72-82104 Insulator (Int) 1 piece 
72-82118 Insulator (Ext) 1 piece 
84-82110 Terminal Post (M8x1.25x26L) 1 piece 
85-82012F Flange Nut (M8x1.25x8) 1 piece 
85-82103 Hex Nut (M8x1.25x4) 1 piece 
85-82119 Washer 1 piece 

 

 

 
- All other company and part number is for reference use only. 
- Please check with us the price and stock availability.



79-ND Battery/Motor Kit                                                 2 of 2 

 
 
Heavy Duty 
 

Metro#  Parts Ref# Photo 
 
 
 
79-82500 

 
 
 
Motor Term 
(M10 Post) 

66-82509 Contact 1 pcs 
71-82501 O Ring (9.8IDx13.8ODx1.9T) 1 pcs 
72-82501 Insulator(Ext) 1 pcs 
72-82503 Insulator(int) 1 pcs 
84-82516 Terminal Post 1 pcs (M10x1.5x30mmL) 
85-82501 Hex Nut (M10x1.5x6T) 2 pcs 
85-82502 Spring Washer 1 pcs 
85-82503 Split Washer 1 pcs 

 

 
 
 
79-82501 

 
 
Motor Term 
(M10 Post) 
 
2.5kw, 3.0kw, 
4.5kw, 5.5kw 

66-82509 Contact 1 pcs 
71-82501 O Ring 1 pcs 
72-82501 Insulator(Ext) 1 pcs 
72-82503 Insulator(int) 1 pcs 
84-82516 Terminal Post 1 pcs (M10x1.5x30mmL) 
85-82501 Hex Nut (M10x1.5x6T) 2 pcs 
85-82502 Spring Washer 1 pcs 
85-82503 Split Washer 1 pcs 

 

 
 
 
79-82502 

 
 
 
Battery Term 
(M10 Post) 
 

66-82512 Contact 1 pcs 
71-82501 O Ring 1 pcs 
72-82501 Insulator(Ext) 1 pcs 
72-82503 Insulator(int) 1 pcs 
76-82501 Connector 1 piece 
84-82515 Terminal Post 1 pcs (M10x1.5x40mmL) 
85-82501 Hex Nut (M10x1.5x6T) 2 pcs 
85-82502 Spring Washer 1 pcs 
85-82503 Split Washer 1 pcs 

 

 
 
 
79-82503 

 
 
 
Battery Term 
(M10 Post) 

66-82512 Contact 1 pcs 
71-82501 O Ring 1 pcs 
72-82502 Insulator(Ext) 1 pcs 
72-82503 Insulator(Int) 1 pcs 
76-82501 Connector 1 pcs 
84-82515 Terminal Post 1 pcs (M10x1.5x40mmL) 
85-82501 Hex Nut 1 pcs 
85-82502 Spring Washer 1 pcs 
85-82503 Split Washer 1 pcs 
85-82509 Hex Nut 1 pcs 

 

 
 
 
 
79-82504 

 
 
 
 
Battery Term 
(M10 Post) 

66-82510 Contact 1 pcs 
71-82501 O Ring 1 pcs 
72-82501 Insulator(Ext) 1 pcs 
72-82503 Insulator(int) 1 pcs 
76-82501 Connector 1 piece 
84-82515 Terminal Post 1 pcs (M10x1.5x40mmL) 
85-82501 Hex Nut (M10x1.5x6T) 2 pcs 
85-82502 Spring Washer 1 pcs 
85-82503 Split Washer 1 pcs 

 

 
 
 
79-82505 

 
 
 
Battery Term 
(M12 Post) 

66-82536 Contact 
71-82501 O Ring 
72-82505 Insulator (Ext) 
72-82506 Insulator (Int) 
84-82509 Terminal Post (M12x1.25x48mmL) 
85-82018 Split Washer (12IDx21ODx3.17Thick) 
85-82508 Washer (12.4mm x 22mm x 1mm Thick) 
85-82513 Hex Nut (M12x1.75x12Thick) 
85-82514 Hex Nut (M12x1.75x7Thick) 

 

No Photo 
Available 

 


